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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/12/2025

To date
24/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/12/2025 Adithya V Naik G VENKATESH NAIK 
(FTHR)

8/1558-c, St Sebastian 
Chappal road 

Pandikudy, village, 
Fortkochi, 682002, 

taluqa

  

2 24/12/2025 Emmanuel Vijay 
Lawrence

P P Lawrence (FTHR) 11/987 Puthenpadath, St 
John Pattam, Fort 
Kochi, Fort Kochi, 
682001, Fort Kochi

  

3 24/12/2025 BAIJU  ABOO A A (FTHR) 18/1697 
ATHARAPALLI 

HOUSE, CHIRAKKAL 
PALLURUTHY, 

RAMESWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY P O, 

682006, KOCHI

  

4 24/12/2025 DIYA FATHIMA V K ABDUL KABEER V M 
(FTHR)

13/379 B, MANAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KOCHANGADI 
CROSS ROAD, 

THOPPUMPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

5 24/12/2025 IJIYAS M S SUBAIR M M (FTHR) 20/775 
THUNDIPPARAMBIL, 

PAIPLANE ROAD, 
PALLURUTHI, 
PALLURUTHI, 
682006, KOCHI

  

6 24/12/2025 JUMAILA Rafeeque T K (HSBN) 1/1134, R D B ROAD, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 

FORT KOCHI, FORT 
KOCHI, 682001, 

KOCHI

  

7 24/12/2025 V K SAIFU KHALID (FTHR) 5/383, 
ELANJIMUKKU, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

8 24/12/2025 KHADEEJA SHAMMI  SHNAVAZ 
FAROOQUE SAIT  

(HSBN)

11/2909  NEST, OPP 
BABY MARINE , 

PYARI JUNCTION, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

THOPPUMPADY P O, 
682005, KOCHI

  

9 24/12/2025 IRFAN M S SUBAIR M M (FTHR) 20/775 
THUNDIPPARAMBIL, 

PAIPLANE ROAD, 
PALLURUTHI, 

PALLURITHI, 682006, 
KOCHI

  

10 24/12/2025 NEJIYA A N  NAZEER A S  (FTHR) 5/327,ANDOOR 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, 
MATTANCHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

11 24/12/2025 SHAMLA T M MUHAMMED ALI T 
M (FTHR)

11/2163 
MOOLEPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, POST OFFICE 
ROAD, NEAR AMY 

CLINIC, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI

  

12 24/12/2025 SADIK P S SULAIMAN (FTHR) 8/2993B, M K 
RAGHAVAN ROAD, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

13 24/12/2025 NABEEL A N  NAZEER A S (FTHR) 5/327,ANDOOR 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, 
MATTANCHERRY

  

14 24/12/2025 NAJEEB 
POKAKKILATH 

ABDU 

POKKAKILLATH 
BEERAVU ABDU 

(FTHR)

10/1399 
POKAKKILATH 

HOUSE, 
THAMARAKULAM 

ROAD, 
AMARAVATHY, 

FORTKOCHI, 
FORTKOCHI, 682001, 

KOCHI

  

15 24/12/2025 MEHABOOB KHAN KHADER KHAN 
(FTHR)

11/189 DOULATH 
MANSIL, 

THAMARAPARAMBU, 
NEAR E S I, FORT 

KOCHI, 682001, 
KOCHI

  

16 24/12/2025 RAFEEQUE T K KOYA T K (FTHR) 1/1134, THOPPIL 
HOUSE, R D B ROAD, 
FORT KOCHI, FORT 

KOCHI, 682001, 
KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

17 24/12/2025 AMAN SHANAVAZ 
SAIT 

SHANAVAZ 
FAROOQUE SAIT  

(FTHR)

1422/12, SANTO 
GOPALAN ROAD, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

18 24/12/2025 P S ZAINABA E J ISHAQ (HSBN) 2/305 KALVATHY, 
FORT KOCHI, KOCHI, 
FORT KOCHI, 682001, 

KOCHI

  

19 24/12/2025 Aboobacker 
Manappattiparambu  

Ashraf

Asharaf (FTHR) Manappattiparambu, 
Karipuzha Panayikulam 
Karumalloor, Alangadu, 

Panakulam, 683511, 
Panayikulam

  

20 24/12/2025 LAILA KUNJUMOIDHEEN 
(FTHR)

8/2993B, M K 
RAGHAVAN ROAD, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

21 24/12/2025 ARSHANA P N  NOUSHAD P M  
(FTHR)

4/473 E (4/1882), 
LONAPPAN COLONY, 

KARIPPALAM, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

22 24/12/2025 SUMAYA  P S MOHAMMED GINNA  
C Y  (HSBN)

4/173C 
CHAMANTAKATH, 

KSHEMABAVA 
ROAD, 

MATTANCHERY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

23 24/12/2025 RASIYA RISVAN IBRAHIM (FTHR) 8/2364 C, BAITHUL 
AYN KEZIN 

SUJATHA THEATRE 
ROAD, 

PANAYAPPILLY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

24 24/12/2025 SHARMIN K ANWAR ANWAR A U (FTHR) 2/1118 A 1, Y M C A 
ROAD, FORTKOCHI, 
FORTKOCHI, 682001, 

KOCHI

  

25 24/12/2025 Nagesh Raghunath Mangala Shenoy (WIFE) 8/2033, Kannadi 
Parambu, Mattancheri, 
Mattancheri, 682002, 

Mattancheri

  

26 24/12/2025 SHEEJA K H HAMSA (FTHR) 13/247, 
KOCHANGADY, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

27 24/12/2025 MOHAMED IBNU A 
ANWAR 

A U ANWAR (FTHR) 2/1118 A 1, Y M C A 
ROAD, FORTKOCHI, 
FORTKOCHI, 682001, 

KOCHI

  

28 24/12/2025 BEENA B N NAZAR B M (FTHR) 13/618, 
PUTHIYAVEEDU, 

CHULLICKAL, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI

  

29 24/12/2025 K Y BABU AISHABI (MTHR) 5/1269  NEW ROAD, 
MATTANCHERY, 

KOCHI, 
MATTANCHERY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

30 24/12/2025 FARSANA R Z ZAINULABDHEEN 
(FTHR)

2/1172 A1, CANAL 
ROAD NEAR 

KUNNUMPURAM 
JUMA MASJID, FORT 
KOCHI, FORT KOCHI, 

682001, KOCHI

  

31 24/12/2025 AHMED SALIH R RAVOOF U (FTHR) SALIH MANZIL, P D 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, ERNAKULAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

32 24/12/2025 NISAR M H HANEEF M K (FTHR) MALIYECKAL 
HOUSE, INDIRA 
NAGAR ROAD, 
ROYAL LANE, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

33 24/12/2025 RAVOOF U KOYA (FTHR) SALIH MANZIL, P D 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, ERNAKULAM

  

34 24/12/2025 AMINA BASHEER KOYA MOIDUNNI 
(FTHR)

5/370, NEW ROAD, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

35 24/12/2025 AYSHA SALAM A  A SALAM (HSBN) 11/63 B, SHAZ, 
PATTALAM ROAD, 

FORT KOCHI, 682001, 
KOCHI

  

36 24/12/2025 SHANAVAS ABDUL 
SALAM 

ABOO ABDUL 
SALAM (FTHR)

11/63 B, SHAZ, 
PATTALAM 

ROADFORT, FORT 
KOCHI, 682001, 

KOCHI

  

37 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHAHID P B 

BAIJU BASHEER 
(FTHR)

13/526 A, 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
CHITHUPARAMBU 

CHULLIKKAL, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI

  

38 24/12/2025 MICHAEL BIJU 
DUROM 

PHILIP DUROM 
(FTHR)

CHULLICKATTU 
HOUSE, E S I ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

39 24/12/2025 LIDHAN A A ANWAR A B (FTHR) 7/405-A, 
DARUSSALAM 

ROAD, 
KAPPALANDIMUKKU, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

40 24/12/2025 MERY G MOL PETER (FTHR) CHULLICKATTU 
HOUSE, E S I ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

41 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHAHID 

SUDHEER C K (FTHR) 4/593, 
CHELIPARAMBU, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

42 24/12/2025 SAKEENA KUNJUMON (HSBN) 2/763, PULLUPALAM 
ROAD, FORT KOCHI, 
FORTKOCHI, 682001, 

KOCHI

  

43 24/12/2025 FAZEEM FAIZAL FAIZAL S (FTHR) 3/572, 
KARIGAMTHURUTHI 

PARAMBU, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

44 24/12/2025 HAMEEDA BEEGAM SHAIK DAVOOD 
(FTHR)

10/369 VEMBADY 
HOUSE, THAKYAVU 

ROAD, 
KARUVELIPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI

  

45 24/12/2025 SAID ABDUL 
RAHIMAN FIROZ 

IMBICHI KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

13/791 THAKKYAVU, 
KARUVELIPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

46 24/12/2025 ZAHEER ANWAR 
SAIT

MOHAMED ANWAR 
(FTHR)

8/253, PALLAM LANE 
PANAYAPPALLY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

47 24/12/2025 NAFISATHUL 
MISIRIYA 

BAIJU P B (FTHR) 13/526A, 
CHITHUPARAMBU, 

CHULLICKAL, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI

  

48 24/12/2025 Archana J Kamath Rahul Pai R (HSBN) Valliattil House, 
SARRA 34, St Antony's 

Road, Kaloor, 
Elamkulam Village, 

Kochi, Kaloor, 682017, 
Kanayannur

  

49 24/12/2025 NABEESA T K HAMZA (FTHR) 8/9, REGENCY 
APPARTMENT FLAT 
NO C 1, PARVANA 

JUNCTION, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

50 24/12/2025 IQBAL ABDUL 
HAMEED 

ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

6/833, MEMON 
MOHALLA NEW 

ROAD, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

51 24/12/2025 NISAR C B BASHEER C U (FTHR) 4/1463, 
ATHIKARIVALAP, 

FORTKOCHI, 
FORTKOCHI, 682001, 

KOCHI

  

52 24/12/2025 LAILA C A ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

2/1753, G C D A 
COLONY, 

THURUTHY, 
FORTKOCHI, 682001, 

KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

53 24/12/2025 SHAKKEELA T A M B SHEREEF (HSBN) MAMMUSURUKKA, 
KAPPALANDIMUKKU, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

54 24/12/2025 REHNA C A Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) 2/802(3), Lazar Lane, 
Fort Kochi, Fort Kochi, 

682001, kochi

  

55 24/12/2025 Sheeba M S Shareef  M A (FTHR) 6/524 Pulimoottil 
Parambu, 

Kappalandimukku, 
Mattancherry, 

Mattancherry, 682002, 
Kochi

  

56 24/12/2025 SHAHANAS SHAMSU SHIHAB A S (OTHR) 13/790 
KALLARACKAL  

HOUSE, 
KARUVELIPADY , 

THAKYAVU ROAD, 
THOPPUMPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI

  

57 24/12/2025 RAMNAS M R RAFEEK (FTHR) 10/1570, OPPOSITE 
MAHARAJAS 
GOVERMENT 

HOSPITAL, 
KARUVELIPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI

  

58 24/12/2025 RESHMA MOL A S SHAMHUDHEEN A 
(FTHR)

6/524B, SAINABA 
MANZIL, 

PULIMOOTIL 
PARAMBU 

KAPPALANDIMUKKU, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

59 24/12/2025 Ramees P R RAFEEQ P H (FTHR) 505/2, KALVATHY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


